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574 ADDN COMM 375 03/05/2008

2951 COMMERCIAL 798 05/20/2004

2952 COMMERCIAL 536 05/20/2004

HX Base Yr

2700 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 8,492 67.0824 25.49 216,461 1986 1986 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 45,882

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 61,176

CAN 105 30 32 490

CAN 1,200 30 360 5,506

SDA 1,000 110 1,100 16,823

9,305 8,492 129,877

BAS= W50 S80 SDA= S20 CAN= S5 E21 N5 W21$ E50 N20 W50$ E50
N80$BAS= N60 CAN=  N24 W50 S24 E50$ W50 S60 E50$ .

BAS

50

80

50

80

SDA20

50

20

50

CAN21
21

BAS 60

50

60

50

CAN 24

50

24

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,871.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 11,742

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

18,742

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CI 0.00 375.00 48,771.61 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 731,574

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 0.00 0.00134,426.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.50 3.50 470,491
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HX Base Yr

2700 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 6,563 80.7120 30.67 201,287 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5625

AOF 625 110 688 15,826

AOF 1,250 110 1,375 31,628

BAS 3,750 100 3,750 86,260

MEZ 3,750 20 750 17,252

9,375 6,563 150,965

BAS= W50 S50 E100 N25 AOF= N25 W50 S25 E50$ W50 N25$ PTR= N30
MEZ= N25 AOF= E25 N25 W25 S25$ N25 W75 S50 E75$ S30$.
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